Course Assessment Table


Instructions

Purpose of this Tool

The purpose of the Course Assessment Table is to help you ensure that your course assessments align with your competency elements and performance criteria for your course.
Steps to Complete the Table

1. Write the Statement of the Competency for your course given by the MELS.
2. Enter your Competency Elements, Performance Criteria, and Knowledge Levels from your Course Objectives Table. 

3. For each of your Performance Criteria, consider how you will give your students the opportunity to show that they have attained that skill. Remember, not every assessment has to be for grades, it can just be an opportunity for your students to let you know if they have learned the competency.
a. When developing your assessments, make sure to ask the following questions: 
i. Does my assessment have them using the competency?
ii. Does my assessment reflect how they would use the competency in the real world in my discipline?
4. Consider the Knowledge Level required to complete the assessment. 
Make sure the knowledge level of your assessment matches the knowledge level of the Performance Criteria. For example, if you want your students to apply their knowledge but your assessment only asks them to show that they know the information, your students can’t show you if they know how to apply it or not. 

5. Course Name
Statement of the Competency(ies):
	Competency Elements
	Performance Criteria/Learning Outcomes
	Knowledge Level of Performance Criteria

(Bloom, Marzano, Fink)
	Assessment(s)
	Knowledge Level of Assessment

(Bloom, Marzano, Fink)

	1. 
	1.1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	1.2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	1.3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	1.4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	2.1. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	2.2. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	2.3. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	2.4. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	3.1. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	3.2. 
	
	
	

	11. 
	3.3. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	3.4. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	4.1.
	
	
	

	14. 
	4.2.
	
	
	

	15. 
	4.3.
	
	
	

	16. 
	4.4
	
	
	

	17. 
	5.1.
	
	
	

	18. 
	5.2.
	
	
	

	19. 
	5.3.
	
	
	

	20. 
	5.4
	
	
	

	21. 
	6.1.
	
	
	

	22. 
	6.2.
	
	
	

	23. 
	6.3.
	
	
	

	24. 
	6.4
	
	
	


Pedagogical Development Office, Vanier College

